

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4081/2014

M/S OTIS ELEVATOR CO.(INDIA) LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI HANDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1602/2020 (XVII-A)

Date : 10-08-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR

Mr. Amit Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Neelabh Shreesh, Adv.

Mr. Manik Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Simran Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR

Mr. V Mohana, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR